
DMancastar Farming, Saturday, Saptambar 11,1993

Beth Kauffman’s 5-year-old Holstein was picked grand
champion by Judge Donald Selpt at the 1992 Solanco Fair

SOLANCO - SEPT. 15, 16, 17
WEST LAMPETER - SEPT. 22, 23, 24

See On Display

We’ll Be On Hand To
Answer Your Questions!

GRUMELLI’S FARM SERVICE INC.
V II 929 ROBERT FULTON HWY.Ma DEUTZ QUARRYVILLE, PA. 17566

AGCO il ALUS I 717-786-7318
Tony GrumelU

See Clarence Herr
‘bobCQt Salesmen: Don Flchtner

Shows Start Sept. 15
Solanco Fair Begins Next Week

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
(Thicknessl

Weight
[Pounds)

Type Price FOB
Quarryville

275
275

27"x44’/4 "x6O"
27"x44'/« "x6O"

Vertical
Horizontal

$133.00
$133.00

275
275

27"x44’/4 "x6O"
27"x44’/4 "xeQ"

275
275

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147.00

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
‘hicknessl

Weight
[Pounds]

Type Price FOB
Quarryville

27"x44’/4 "x6O"
27"x44’/4 "x6O"

Vertical
Horizontal

$150.00
SISOJO

27"x44'/4 "x6O“
27"x44y4 "x6O"

279
279

Vertical
Horizontal

$165JO
$165.00

27"x44'/« "x72"
27"x44V. "x72"

320
320

Vertical
Horizontal

$216.00
<216.00

“LIGHT DUTY” SKID TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

liameter .engtl Gauge
[Thickness]

Weight
[Pounds]

FOB
yville

3*2”
4-0"
4*o"
4'o"

S'O"
5’5"
S’S"
10’9-

355
530
648
1183

$279.00
$413.00
$448.00
$701.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Weight
[Pounds]

Price FOB
Quarryville

500
1.000

3-
4-
4V

5-
6-
10'9”

12
7
7

738
1,274

$213X0
$360X0
$BOB.OO

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
STI-Ps FUEL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Gauge
[Thickness]

Weight
(Pounds)

Price FOB
Quarryvilie

300
500

1,000

3'0M

4’o”
4-0"

5'6"
5’5"

ID’S”

10
7
7

359
765

1.340

$ 516.00
$ 759.00
>1046.00

2,000 Gal Through 30,000 Gal. Prices On Request

NEW FACTORY SECONDS*
IDEAL FOR LIQUID MANURE, FERTILIZER ETC.

Capacity
Gallons

Diameter Length Gauge
Thickness

Weight
(Pounds)

Price FOB
Quanyville

275
275
275
275
330
330

300
500
500
1000

210
210

213
213

Problem Water?
Odor? Bad Taste? Stains? Iron? Manganese?

Mineral Buildup? Color? Bacteria? Virus?
Harmful Micro-organisms? Hydrogen Sulfide?

THM Precursors? Other Contaminants?

Do You Have Any Problems With:
* Scours
* Digestion
* Mastitis
* Breeding A* Small Litter Size y\ra
* Too Much Medication a,—jft jfl?
* Milk Production* J "~ *** **

* Poor Feed Efficiency Ja
* Algae in Drinking Cups i/f!
* Bad Conception Rate « «

Could Water Be Your Problem?
Complete Farm Water Treating

System
AFarm Water System that is designed to clean the water on
your farm with one ofnatures most powerful purifying agents

Condensed Oxygen (Ozone).

(Oregon
WATER CONDITIONING INC 717-656-8380

5,100
10,000
10,000
12,000

96’
84*
80*
96’

13’9*
35’0*
40'6"
32’8*

'A *

% *

y* *

yr

5,200
9.500-
9.500-
10,684

$1,200
$l,BOO
$l,BOO
$1,950

* Not Legal For Use In Petroleum Products
The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters’ Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year

limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes,
urethane paint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protec-
tion Prover II (to monitor anode voltage*-

NEW GASBOY AND FILL-RITE
FUEL PUMPS

LOW PRICE PROTECTION
POLICY:

Within 30 days of purchase if someone
advertisesor offers at a lowerprice the same
tank you have already purchased from us,
let' us know, because we’ll pay you the
difference!

luewwiu
to

MAMtteueo,

An Additional 1% DISCOUNT is offered
if paid by Cash Money or Certified Che

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.
Over Forty Years of Reliable Service HOURS:
Fuel Oil, and Gasoline Mon.-Fri.: 8 AM - 4 PM

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566
Phone: 717-786-2166


